0.30±0.02
7,5±0,50
Ø0.32±0.02
Ø8,0±0,5
0.197
5,00
Ø0.024
Ø0,60

CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 09.30.08Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
THRU-HOLE POWER  INDUCTORS
Part Number
Inductance
(µH ± 10%)
DCR
(ΩΩ max.)
IDC
(A Max)
AIUR-10-5R6K 5.6 0.08 2.45
AIUR-10-100K 10 0.08 2.45
AIUR-10-120K 12 0.09 2.30
AIUR-10-150K 15 0.10 2.00
AIUR-10-180K 18 0.12 1.80
AIUR-10-220K 22 0.13 1.67
AIUR-10-270K 27 0.14 1.59
AIUR-10-330K 33 0.15 1.27
AIUR-10-390K 39 0.16 1.19
AIUR-10-470K 47 0.23 1.16
AIUR-10-560K 56 0.26 1.08
AIUR-10-680K 68 0.27 1.02
AIUR-10-820K 82 0.31 0.86
AIUR-10-101K 100 0.44 0.77
AIUR-10-121K 120 0.50 0.73
AIUR-10-151K 150 0.58 0.59
AIUR-10-181K 180 0.65 0.55
AIUR-10-221K 220 0.85 0.45
AIUR-10-271K 270 0.99 0.41
AIUR-10-331K 330 1.12 0.35
AIUR-10-391K 390 1.26 0.32
AIUR-10-471K 470 1.68 0.28
AIUR-10-561K 560 1.88 0.24
AIUR-10-681K 680 2.18 0.23
AIUR-10-821K 820 2.71 0.21
AIUR-10-102K 1000 3.01 0.20
AIUR-10-122K 1200 3.41 0.18
AIUR-10-152K 1500 4.00 0.17
AIUR-10-182K 1800 6.12 0.16
AIUR-10-222K 2200 6.98 0.16
AIUR-10-272K 2700 7.97 0.16
AIUR-10-332K 3300 11.8 0.15
AIUR-10-392K 3900 13.0 0.14
AIUR-10-103K 10000 25.0 0.10
Dimension: inch/mm
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com